

5 YEARS GROUP FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

Financial years ended 30 June		2013	2014	2015	2016	2017
Revenue	(RM'000)	4,748,470	4,482,351	2,782,413	2,514,921	2,667,492
Profit/(Loss) before tax	(RM'000)	(30,377)	(580,786)	(278,853)	(852,536)	107,442
Profit/(Loss) after tax	(RM'000)	(31,604)	(578,386)	(287,866)	(905,805)	113,465
Net Profit/(Loss) attributable to owners of the Company	(RM'000)	(34,497)	(505,946)	(254,821)	(796,477)	105,311
Total assets	(RM'000)	5,662,078	4,878,403	4,258,388	2,979,866	2,912,489
Net assets	(RM'000)	3,153,208	2,644,668	2,380,848	1,596,051	1,708,680
Total borrowings	(RM'000)	842,995	682,494	540,671	351,668	236,090
Earnings/(Loss) per share	(Sen)	(4.8)	(70.6)	(35.6)	(113.5)	15.4
Net assets per share	(Sen)	439	369	333	230	251
Dividends:						
Rate	(Sen)	1.0	–	–	–	–
Amount	(RM'000)	7,177	–	–	–	–

